	■ Compatible with IEEE 802.3cd
	■ Supports aggregate data rates of
4X100Gbps(PAM4)
	■ Passive Twinax 26AWG and 30AWG cable
	■ 3.3V Power supply
	■ Switches, servers and routers
	■ Data Center networks
	■ 4x100G Ethernet (IEEE 802.3cd) support up to 3

approvednetworks.com
ApprovedNetworks.com 	 800.590.9535  |  sales@approvednetworks.com
Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-0.5M-A Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-2M-A
Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-1M-A Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-2.5M-A
Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-1.5M-A Arista CAB-O-4Q-400G-3M-A
MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-0.5M-ETH MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-2M-ETH
MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-1M-ETH MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-2.5M-ETH
MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-1.5M-ETH MSA AN-O400G4Q56-CU-P-3M-ETH
Nvidia MCP7Y70-H00A-A Nvidia MCP7Y70-H01A-A